2011 Austin, San Antonio and Central Texas Region Five Star Wealth Managers

Five Star Professional partnered with Texas Monthly to determine the wealth managers in the Austin, San Antonio and Central Texas region who provide exceptional service and overall satisfaction. The Five Star Professional research team contacted clients, peers and industry professionals and asked if they had experience working with a wealth manager. Those who participated in the research provided the name of a wealth manager and rated that individual according to criteria such as integrity, value for fee charged and quality of recommendations. The survey data was collected and scored, resulting in the list of 2011 Austin, San Antonio and Central Texas Region Five Star Wealth Managers. The research methodology allows no more than 7 percent of wealth managers to be named a Five Star Wealth Manager.

Research Q&A

How are Five Star Wealth Managers selected?

Five Star Professional surveyed 1 in 4 high-net-worth households (more than 108,000 households) and more than 7,500 registered financial services professionals in the Austin, San Antonio and Central Texas region. Participants in the survey were asked to evaluate only those wealth managers they know through personal experience.

How many wealth managers receive the Five Star award?

The final list of 2011 Austin, San Antonio and Central Texas Region Five Star Wealth Managers is a select group, representing less than 3 percent of licensed wealth managers in the area.

Can wealth managers pay to be listed?

No. Wealth managers cannot pay to be included in the research or on the final list. The evaluation process and the results are driven by research conducted with clients, peers and industry experts.

What criteria do you evaluate?

The Five Star Wealth Manager research surveys focus on the following criteria: customer service, integrity, knowledge/experience, communication, value for fee charged, meeting of financial objectives, post-sale service, quality of recommendations and overall satisfaction. Wealth managers, broadly defined, are those individuals who help you manage your financial world and/ or implement aspects of your financial strategies.

How are the surveys scored?

Both positive and negative evaluations are included in the scoring. Only wealth managers with more than five years of experience in the financial services industry are considered. Each wealth manager is reviewed for regulatory actions, civil judicial actions and customer complaints as reported by FINRA, the SEC, the State Board of Accountancy and the State Bar. The list is reviewed by a panel of industry professionals before it is finalized. Safeguards are built into the review process to reduce the ability to influence the final list on the basis of company affiliation.

Research Disclosures

- The overall evaluation score of a wealth manager reflects an average of all respondents and may not be representative of any one client's experience.
- The Five Star award is not indicative of the wealth manager's future performance.
- Wealth managers may or may not use discretion in their practice and therefore may not manage their clients' assets.
- The inclusion of a wealth manager on the Five Star Wealth Manager list should not be construed as an endorsement of the wealth manager by Five Star Professional or Texas Monthly.
- Working with a Five Star Wealth Manager or any wealth manager is no guarantee as to future investment success, nor is there any guarantee that the selected wealth managers will be awarded this accomplishment by Five Star Professional in the future.
- The research process incorporates a statistically valid sample in order to identify the wealth managers in the local market who score highest in overall satisfaction.

 Wealth managers are not included on the list unless their score is statistically valid. At least 50% of the wealth managers in the market have a statistically valid score.
- Five Star Professional is not an advisory firm, and the content of this article should not be considered financial advice. For more information on the Five Star award and the research/selection methodology, go to: fivestarprofessional.com.

Suzette Blackburn, Owner of CapStar Financial, LLC

A TWO-TIME WINNER!

Suzette Blackburn | Named 2011 FIVE STAR Wealth Manager

- Asset growth and protection for confidence in retirement
- A-rated, hand-selected product line for individual customization
- Personalized estate planning strategies for the distinguished investor

Suzette Blackburn designations: Registered Investment Advisor, Series 65 License

As an independent advisor and insurance agent, Suzette Blackburn merges solutions which bridge the investment and insurance worlds at CapStar Financial, LLC. We pride ourselves on the ability to help create a customized financial life plan that provides you with the opportunity to address income for life through A-rated, nonproprietary investment options, as well as addressing estate planning strategies that can help form the foundation of any worthwhile financial plan.

If you want a customized financial life plan that works to help protect and grow your money while potentially reducing your tax burden, CapStar Financial, LLC, would like to help you achieve your goals.





www.capstarfinancial.com

CapStar Financial Services, LLC, is a Registered Investment Adviser. Insurance products and services are offered and sold through Suzette Blackburn, an individually licensed and appointed agent. CapStar Financial Services and CapStar Insurance Services are separate companies. Information presented is for educational purposes only and does not intend to make an offer or solicitation for the sale or purchase of any specific securities, investments, or investment strategies. Investments involve risk and, unless otherwise stated, are not guaranteed. Past performance is not indicative of future performance. CapStar Financial Services, LLC, does not offer tax or legal advice. Individuals are advised to consult with their own CPA and/or attorney regarding all tax and legal matters.

Five Star winners do not pay to win or to be considered for the award. Professionals showing up in Featured Results, however, may have paid a fee to appear there. The Five Star Wealth Manager award, administered by Crescendo Business Services, LLC (dba Five Star Professional), is based on 10 objective criteria.